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ACROSS
1. Simple question 

seeking an 
affirmative or 
negative response

5. Reduced A.P.R. 
option

6. Like some knots 
(and some 
people...)

8. "'Why was 6 afraid 
of 7?' 'Because 7 ate 
9,'" e.g.

9. Affirmative 
response to 
1-Across

DOWN
1. Piss off

2. Conductor Ozawa
3. "As an alternative..."
4. Rikki-___-Tavi 

("The Jungle Book" 
mongoose)

7. Affirmative 
response to 
1-Across

1

5

6

8

9

1 2 3 4

7

© 2023 Olio Grids - All Rights Reserved


